
○Orange Route（via The Peace Memorial Park and Art Museums） ○Green Route（via The Peace Memorial Park and Shintenchi）
Hiroshima Sta. Shinkansen Entrance

（bus stop ②）
10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Hiroshima prefectural Art Museum

(Shukkeien)
10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Hiroshima Castle(Gokoku Shrine) 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

Hiroshima Museum of Art 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41

Kamiyacho 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Atomic Bomb Dome 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

The Peace Memorial Park

(Hiroshima Peace Memorial Museum)
10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52

Hatchobori 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

Hiroshima City Museum of Contemporary

 Art(comics library)
10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04

Hiroshima Sta. Shinkansen Entrance 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

○Lemon Route（via Hiroshima Castle and The Peace Memorial Park）
Hiroshima Sta. Shinkansen Entrance

（bus stop ②）
9:00 9:15 9:45 10:10 10:20 10:40 10:50 11:10 11:20 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:10 13:20 13:40 13:50 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:00

Hiroshima prefectural Art Museum

(Shukkeien)
9:04 9:19 9:49 10:14 10:24 10:44 10:54 11:14 11:24 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:14 13:24 13:44 13:54 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:04

Hiroshima Castle(Gokoku Shrine) 9:06 9:21 9:51 10:16 10:26 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:26 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:16 13:26 13:46 13:56 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:06

Hiroshima Museum of Art 9:08 9:23 9:53 10:18 10:28 10:48 10:58 11:18 11:28 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:18 13:28 13:48 13:58 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:08

Kamiyacho 9:10 9:25 9:55 10:20 10:30 10:50 11:00 11:20 11:30 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:20 13:30 13:50 14:00 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:10

Atomic Bomb Dome 9:11 9:26 9:56 10:21 10:31 10:51 11:01 11:21 11:31 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:21 13:31 13:51 14:01 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:11

The Peace Memorial Park

(Hiroshima Peace Memorial Museum)
9:15 9:30 10:00 10:25 10:35 10:55 11:05 11:25 11:35 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:25 13:35 13:55 14:05 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:15

Namiki-dori 9:19 9:34 10:04 10:29 10:39 10:59 11:09 11:29 11:39 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:29 13:39 13:59 14:09 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:19

Hiroshima Sta. Shinkansen Entrance 9:35 9:50 10:20 10:45 10:55 11:15 11:25 11:45 11:55 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:45 13:55 14:15 14:25 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:35

　○Fares ○One-day ticket（on sale in the bus.） You can board the bus by showing your "JAPAN RAIL PASS" or "JR-WEST RAIL PASS"

　　Adult（12 or older）：￥240 　Adult（12or older）：￥600 to the driver.　Please note that the "JR-WEST RAIL PASS" only applies to tickets

　　Child（6 to 11）：￥120 　Child（6 to 11）：￥300 that can be used within Hiroshima Prefecture.

The Peace Memorial Park

(Hiroshima Peace Memorial Museum)

Namiki-dori

Shintenchi

Hiroshima prefectural Art Museum

(Shukkeien)

Hiroshima Sta. Shinkansen Entrance

Hiroshima Meipuru-pu

schedule

（February 1st, 2025－）

Hiroshima Sta. Shinkansen Entrance

（bus stop ②）

Hatchobori(Nagarekawa entrance)

Kamiyacho

Atomic Bomb Dome

○Inquiry

JR Bus Chugoku customer center

TEL：0570-010-666（navigator dial）


